SCRATCH| NOM | PRENOM | CAT|PL CAT| TEMPS |sse2
1 COQUEN Robert HEM 1 03:52:28
2 GUERIN Jean HEM 2 03:53:11
3 LE HEN Gilles HEM 3 03:53:26
4 TOULLEC Yannick HDM 1 03:53:46
5 GAUTIER Pascal HEM 4 03:53:47
6 SIMON Frederic HZM 1 03:54:55
7 TALIBART Thierry HEM 5 03:54:56
8 LEBOUCHER Anthony HDM 2 03:54:56
9 LEBRETON Romain HZM 2 03:54:57

10 LEBOUCHER Thomas HDM 3 03:54:57
11 PONTOIZEAU Bruno HEM 6 03:54:57
12 LANDELLE Laurent HEM 7 03:54:57
13 PODER Bruno HEM 8 03:54:57
14 LEPROVOST Miguel HDM 4 03:54:57
15 LEBUGLE Christophe HEM 9 03:54:57
16 PINAULT Frederic HCM 1 03:54:58
17 LEVAVASSEUR Pascal HEM 10 03:54:58
18 DUBOIS Dany HFM 1 03:54:58
19 NOURRY Christophe HDM 5 03:54:59
20 GAUTHIER Patrick HDM 6 03:54:59
21 AUBRY Jean Francois HDM 7 03:54:59
22 LEBOULANGER David HCM 2 03:54:59
23 MALARD Gilles HFM 2 03:55:00
24 DUPONT Jean Yves HEM 11 03:55:00
25 TREHOREL Didier HEM 12 03:55:01
26 DOUCET Laurent HDM 8 03:55:03
27 BARRE Bruno HEM 13 03:55:04
28 NOURRY Stephane HDM 9 03:55:05
29 LAVANDIER BRUNO HEM 14 03:55:06
30 BOUYER Alain HEM 15 03:55:07
31 ROUILLE Fabrice HDM 10 03:55:10
32 MARC Jean-Paul HEM 16 03:55:11
33 LEBLANC Jean Yves HCM 3 03:55:11
34 JEGOU Lilian HZM 3 03:55:15
35 HALOCHE Franck HCM 4 03:55:16
36 DELAHAYE Bruno HEM 17 03:55:25
37 DEROY Christophe HDM 11 03:56:10
38 GARNIER Sébastien HDM 12 03:56:25
39 GARNIER Rémy HFM 3 03:59:57
40 BEAULOYE Lionel HDM 13 04:00:01
41 HERVE Michel HEM 18 04:00:02
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GOUYA
POUSSIN
MENELECK
CROLAIS
LAFAURIE
LEMOINE
DEUIL
TROTEL
EDOUARD
LOUVEL
BOIXEL
CLEMENT
LEBAIL
MAURIN
PELLE
LETORT
MARTIN
LASSEAU
COAIL

LE GUEN
GILBERT
PICAUD
GOFFIN
COUEDRO
CORVAISIER
GOBY

LE POUEZARD
MILLET
ROBERT
LELARD
GUILLEMOTO
EUZENOT
BAZIN
DOITEAU
BIDAULT
ROUXEL
IACONO
CORRE
LEVEAU
HUTINS
GOUAILLIER
BOUCAULT

Noel

Eric
Serge
Claude
Jean-Christophe
Eric
Patrick
Franck
Vivian
Erwann
Anaury
Jean-Marc
Maurice
Camille
Georges
Fabien
Alain
Herve
Louis
Yvan
Daniel
Christian
Serge
PASCAL
Frederic
Fabrice
Didier
Laurent
Thierry
Frederic
Raynald
Herve
Pascal
Damien
Philippe
Philippe
Christophe
Nicolas
Frederic
Didier
Eric
Philippe

HEM
HDM
HFEM
HFM
HEM
HDM
HEM
HDM
HFEM
HDM
HDM
HEM
HFM
HFM
HFEM
HCM
HFM
HGM
HFM
HEM
HFEM
HFM
HFM
HFM
HCM
HDM
HEM
HDM
HDM
HEM
HEM
HEM

HDM
HEM
HEM
HEM
HDM
HDM
HFM
HEM
HDM
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23
24
16
31
25

04:00:03
04:00:04
04:00:05
04:00:05
04:00:05
04:00:06
04:00:17
04:00:52
04:01:17
04:01:18
04:01:18
04:01:18
04:01:19
04:01:20
04:01:20
04:01:20
04:01:20
04:01:20
04:01:20
04:01:20
04:01:20
04:01:21
04:01:21
04:01:22
04:01:29
04:01:30
04:01:31
04:01:32
04:01:33
04:01:33
04:01:33
04:01:34
04:01:34
04:01:45
04:01:46
04:01:49
04:05:50
04:.07:54
04:13:47
04:14:32
04:14:34
04:14:35
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120
121
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123
124
125

BLEUNUEN
BUREL
CHICAULT
TAVENARD
GAY
CORDIER
LEVERD
POLI
DESTAIS
CORTES
LE FLOCH
TOMONIAK
DEGOMBEENT
CAILLOT
FANDOS
GIRAUDET
BERDAT
LONGO
ROSELIER
MOREAU
LARCHER
GUIBOUIN
THOMAS
JOLIVET
MAYNARD
TIJOU
LEPRETRE
HERVE
FLOCH
CORMIER
BOUFFORT
LAUNAY
KIEFFER
JEULAND
GAUTIER
LEBOVEK
EON
PIROT
BRODIN
LE MEZO
TESSIER
CHAUVIN

Gerard
Francois
Michael
Alain
CEDRIC
Patrick
Patrice
Eric
Jerome
Andre
Vincent
Christophe
Herve
Raymond
Yvon
Robert
Bertrand
Luc
Jacky
Michel
Jacques
David
Christophe
Loic

Anthony Edward

Jean

Leon

Loic

Ronan
Jerome

Joel
Jean-Claude
William

Daniel

Didier

Jean Luc
William
Jean-Jacques
Christian

Jean Jacques
Carl

Jerome

HEM
HEM
HZM
HEM
HCM
HEM
HFM
HEM
HEM
HDM
HDM
HHM

HFM
HEM
HEM
HEM
HEM
HFM
HEM
HFEM
HCM
HDM
HEM
HCM
HFM
HEM
HDM
HDM
HDM
HDM
HGM
HDM
HEM
HEM
HEM
HEM
HEM
HEM
HEM
HFM
HDM
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17
36
37
26
27
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38
39
40
41
19
42
20

28
43

21
44
29
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31
32

33
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
22
34

04:14:38
04:14:43
04:14:46
04:14:49
04:14:50
04:14:51
04:14:52
04:15:00
04:15:00
04:16:26
04:16:26
04:16:28
04:16:38
04:16:42
04:16:44
04:16:44
04:16:46
04:16:48
04:16:48
04:16:56
04:17:02
04:17:17
04:17:26
04:17:28
04:17:45
04:17:54
04:17:56
04:17:56
04:18:59
04:19:23
04:19:45
04:19:54
04:19:54
04:20:00
04:20:03
04:20:04
04:20:04
04:20:04
04:20:04
04:20:04
04:20:05
04:20:05
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142
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144
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
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157
158
159
160
161
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163
165
166
167
168

AMARTIN
GUENEE
PANHELLEUX
FOUETILLOU
BILLON
SEGUIN
VACOSSIM
JOUANNIC
MAZE
PELLETIER
SERAIS
GIROUX
MULHOLLAND
ROUXEL
VALLEE
PROT
PROT
PERRINET
TUFFIN
ILLIAQUER
GENDROT
FARCY
BRIAND
BURIAU
CHANTE
MERCIER
ABILY
HERVAULT
LAVENANT
ROPERCH
COSTE
RIBAULT
JOLY
REMOND
GOUAUNT
QUETTIER
ROUSSEAU
DENIAU
BENATEAU
BONNAFOUS
LOISON
BAGAY

Christian
Lionel
CHRISTIAN
Francis
Jean-Pierre
Phillipe
Jean Claude
Daniel
Alain
Etienne
Jacques
CLAUDE
Jan

Guy
Serge
Marie Jose
PASCAL
Bertrand
Bruno
Gérard
Armel

Joel
Michel
Michel
Rene
Jean Pierre
Jean Luc
Laurent
Philippe
Bruno
Jean-Yves
Yannick
Francois
Guy
Christophe
Christophe
Patrick
Jean Luc
Philippe
Philippe
Eric
Emmanuel

HEM
HEM
HEM
HFM
HEM
HEM
HGM
HEM
HDM
HFM
HEM
HFM
HEM
HFM
HDM
DAF

HDM
HEM
HDM
HFM
HEM
HFM
HGM
HGM

HEM
HFEM
HDM
HEM
HEM
HEM
HDM
HDM
HEM
HEM
HEM

HEM
HEM
HEM
HDM
HDM
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23
55
56

57
35
24
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25
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26
36

37
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27
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62
29
39
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64
65
40
41
66
67
68

69
71
72
42
43

04:20:06
04:20:06
04:20:06
04:20:07
04:20:07
04:20:08
04:20:08
04:20:08
04:20:09
04:20:10
04:20:10
04:20:10
04:20:11
04:20:13
04:20:14
04:20:15
04:20:15
04:20:15
04:20:17
04:20:20
04:20:21
04:20:22
04:20:23
04:20:24
04:20:25
04:20:25
04:20:26
04:20:27
04:20:27
04:20:34
04:20:35
04:21:00
04:21:04
04:22:05
04:22:32
04:22:35
04:22:37
04:22:38
04:23:09
04:24:05
04:24:07
04:24:45
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
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184
185
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187
188
189
190
191
192
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194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

OGER
CALLENNEC
COUREL
BAGAS

DE RATULD
LEMEUR
GERGAUD
MORAND
HENOM
MOYOU
DUFEU
BRONNEC
CRUER
ROBERTS
BLANCONNIER
NEDELEC
BERNARD
LEGALL
LEMOINE
CROSNIER
ROUSSELAT
RISS
RUAULT
GUICHETEAU
REQUIER
GAUTIER
DELALLEAU
PERRINET
GOBY
LEBRETON
FROGER
BALATEAU
CHAUVEL
COGNEE
MOUCHEL
KERBORIOU
JUHEL
RAUD
GUILLAUME
DEMEULE
OZENNE
TAFFOREAU

Jean-Hugues
Dominique
Patrice
Joel

Marc
ROLAND
Alain
Antoine
Sylvain
Jean Yves
Herve
Jean Rene
Didier

Phil

Louis
Alain
Claude
Guy

Didier
Robert
Gérard
Gilles
Dominique
Bernard
Hervé
Gervais
Benoit
Jean Marc
Stephane
Cyrille
Gerard
JEAN PIERRE
Pascal
Ludovic
Benoit
Gerard
Gaetan
Didier
Michel
Thierry
Roland
Jacques

HFM
HDM
HEM
HFM
HDM
HGM
HFM
HEM
HFEM
HDM
HDM
HFM
HEM
HDM

HFM
HFM
HFM
HFM
HFM
HGM
HDM
HEM
HFM
HFM
HFM
HCM
HEM
HDM
HDM
HFM

HEM
HCM
HDM
HEM
HEM
HGM
HEM
HEM
HGM
HGM

30
44
73
31
45

32
74
33
46
47
34
75
48

35
36
37
38
39

49
76
40
41
42
10
77
50
51
43

78
11
52
79
80

81
82

10

04:24:48
04:27:43
04:27:43
04:29:17
04:30:53
04:34:04
04:38:39
04:38:42
04:38:42
04:38:44
04:38:47
04:38:48
04:38:50
04:38:50
04:38:52
04:39:20
04:39:27
04:39:27
04:39:34
04:40:39
04:40:49
04:40:55
04:41:05
04:41:07
04:41:07
04:41:08
04:42:17
04:42:17
04:42:18
04:42:24
04:42:31
04:43:25
04:45:51
04:46:03
04:46:04
04:46:04
04:46:07
04:46:08
04:46:08
04:51:13
04:54:45
04:56:19



211
212
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

ROUSSEAU
MARTEL
MESDAG
BROSSY
GUEHO
DAMANGE
PICHON
CLEON
CAYLA
GUEVELLOU
MOLINARO
LE GUEN
JUBAN
ROUSSET
LENET
BUFFET
RICHARD
DESMONS
GUEGAN

CHAMPARNAUD

BEILLEVERT
LE PENNEC
GAUTREAU
GAUTREAU
POTTIER
MAGNAN
CEYSSAT
LE FLOCH
PAGNY
JAGU
GERNIGON
FRETEL
BLONDEAU

Yves
Roland
Laurent
Michel
Michel
Jean Pierre
Gerard
Philippe
Alain
Jean Louis
FRANCK
Laurent
Rene
Roger
Frederic
Peggy
Yann
Bertrand
Stephane
Pierre
Fabrice
Fabrice
Claude
Laurent
Thierry
Michel
Marc
Gerard
Jerome
Jean - Pierre
René
Christian
Patrick

HFM
HFM
HEM
HFM
HFM
HFM
HFM
HFM
HEM
HFM
HDM
HEM
HGM
HDM
HEM
DAF

HEM
HEM
HEM
HEM
HEM
HDM
HEM
HDM
HDM
HFM
HEM
HFM
HEM
HFM
HEM
HEM

44
45
83
46
47
48
49
50
84
51
53
85
11
54
86

87
88
89
90
91
55
92
56
57
52
93
53
94
54
95
96

04:56:21
04:56:21
04:56:22
04:56:24
04:56:25
04:56:27
04:56:30
04:56:41
04:56:42
04:56:44
05:00:50
05:00:55
05:00:56
05:01:17
05:01:17
05:01:48
05:01:49
05:06:41
05:07:29
05:07:50
05:07:50
05:11:39
05:12:03
05:12:03
05:12:05
05:12:06
05:12:17
05:18:11
05:20:48
05:34:30
05:35:24
05:35:26
05:36:08



